1www.bestrack.com.tr
19” OPEN TYPE RACK CABINETS
BASIC SPECIFICATIONS
• Using & applications areas are as; Open system network cabling, test &measuring laboratories, Schools, Factories, Quality
Control Sections, need to test equipment movement at the test places. They produce accordence to the 19” & “U” principles
and general Rack Cobinet Std. TS EN 61587 & IEC 60297-2. Compliance.
• The support verticals (Posts) are two types produced as;
• A – 2 verticals posts
• B – 4 Verticals posts
• Width 19”(19*25,4 mm = 482,6 mm) comply. Heights starts from 16U (1U=44,5mm) up to 47U. Square holes sizes
are 3/8”*3/8”=9,5*9,5 mm; Verticals mounted bottom & top with an strengthen support elements for the rigid frame body.
Modular construction.
• Painted Electro Static Powder Coating RAL std. Castors & bottom fixing facility so easy to transport the whole body.
• Delivered assembled or disassembled.
• 150-250 kg max static load capacity.
• Optional for ventilation may install middle fan.
Cable
organizer
Adjustable depth
19" U Struts
OPEN TYPE RACK CABINETS
19” OPEN TYPE RACK CABINETS
3www.bestrack.com.tr
600*600 mm 19” OPEN TYPE RACK CABINETS
19” OPEN TYPE RACK CABINETS
Order Code Description Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Wheel
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ZEY.CCA16U66 16U 600x600 mm Open Type Rack Cabinets (Double Roof) 600 600 868 951 24,87
ZEY.CCA26U66 26U 600x600 mm Open Type Rack Cabinets (Double Roof) 600 600 1313 1396 31,14
ZEY.CCA36U66 36U 600x600 mm Open Type Rack Cabinets (Double Roof) 600 600 1758 1841 37,41
ZEY.CCA42U66 42U 600x600 mm Open Type Rack Cabinets (Double Roof) 600 600 2025 2108 41,18
465
Hole
center
 450
 H
 600
 8
5
VV
 600
 4
4,
5
U system
 1
00
  20
 30
 1
30
 40
 20
 9
,3
0
 Connecting the back to the front device 490 mm MAX
SECTION V-V
19” OPEN TYPE RACK CABINETS
600*800 mm 19” OPEN TYPE RACK CABINETS
465
Hole
center
 450
 H
 600  8
5
TT
 800
 4
4,
5
U system
 1
00
  20
 30
 1
30
 40
 20
 9
,3
0
 Connecting the back to the front device 690 mm MAX
SECTION T-T
Order Code Description Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Wheel
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ZEY.CCA16U68 16U 600x800 mm Open Type Rack Cabinets (Double Roof) 600 800 868 951 26,65
ZEY.CCA26U68 26U 600x800 mm Open Type Rack Cabinets (Double Roof) 600 800 1313 1396 32,92
ZEY.CCA36U68 36U 600x800 mm Open Type Rack Cabinets (Double Roof) 600 800 1758 1841 39,19
ZEY.CCA42U68 42U 600x800 mm Open Type Rack Cabinets (Double Roof) 600 800 2025 2108 42,96
5www.bestrack.com.tr
19” OPEN TYPE RACK CABINETS
600*1000 mm 19” OPEN TYPE RACK CABINETS
465
Hole
center
 450
 H
 600
 8
5
FF
 1000
 4
4,
5
U system
 1
00
  20
 30
 1
30
 40
 20
 9
,3
0
 Connecting the back to the front device 890 mm MAX
SECTION F-F
Order Code Description Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Wheel
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ZEY.CCA16U610 16U 600x1000 mm Open Type Rack Cabinets (Double Roof) 600 1000 868 951 28,44
ZEY.CCA26U610 26U 600x1000 mm Open Type Rack Cabinets (Double Roof) 600 1000 1313 1396 34,71
ZEY.CCA36U610 36U 600x1000 mm Open Type Rack Cabinets (Double Roof) 600 1000 1758 1841 40,98
ZEY.CCA42U610 42U 600x1000 mm Open Type Rack Cabinets (Double Roof) 600 1000 2025 2108 44,75
19” OPEN TYPE RACK CABINETS
600x600 mm 19” OPEN TYPE RACK CABINETS (SINGLE ROOF)
465
Hole
center
 450
 H
 600
 8
5
BB
 600
 4
4,
5
U system
 1
00
  20
 30
 40
 20
 1
30
 9
,3
0
SECTION B-B
Order Code Description Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Wheel
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ZEY.TCA16U 16U Open Type Rack Cabinets (Single Roof) 600 600 868 951 13,56
ZEY.TCA26U 26U Open Type Rack Cabinets (Single Roof) 600 600 1313 1396 16,69
ZEY.TCA36U 36U Open Type Rack Cabinets (Single Roof) 600 600 1758 1841 19,83
ZEY.TCA42U 42U Open Type Rack Cabinets (Single Roof) 600 600 2025 2108 21,71